
Lowlands Archery Series Indoor 2022-23 stage 7
Handboogschutterij Almere (LASI-7)
Almere, 22-01-2023

Recurve Heren
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WISSELINK Luuk
NAUTA Kirill
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GRIEMELINK Wirdmer
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PIETERS Gert Jan
HENDRIKS Jorn
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SCHURING Peter
TIMMERMANS Nick
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Wisselink L.
Griemelink W.
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Pieters G.
Timmermans N.

6
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Brons

Griemelink W.
Timmermans N.

4
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Goud

Wisselink L.
Pieters G.

4
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Lowlands Archery Series Indoor 2022-23 stage 7
Handboogschutterij Almere (LASI-7)
Almere, 22-01-2023

Recurve Heren 5e tm 8e plaats
8
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NAUTA Kirill
VAN NISPEN Jeroen

1004

1289

6
2

6
7

HENDRIKS Jorn
SCHURING Peter

1289

1006

6
4

Brons

van Nispen J.
Schuring P.

6
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Goud

Nauta K.
Hendriks J.

6
2
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